SINGAPORE - 30/08/2019

Race 1

W.i" H. No. Horse Name Gear Hotse H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Run.n.ing Pl Time LBW
Div Rating Position
16 7 PAPERBACK TROOPER B 42 526 57.0 57.0 4 R WOODWORTH D MEAGHER 1-1-1 1 1:05:01 0
19 6 HIGH STREET BP, TT 42 555 57.0 56.0 2 S NOH J SAIMEE 8-6-2 2 1:05:32 2
188 5 ASIA SPIRIT 42 546 57.0 56.0 3 T REHAIZAT D KOH 3-2-3 3 1:.0544 28
80 4 RIVER TREASURE B, TT 44 538 58.0 580 6 M EWE KY YOUNG 6-5-4 4 1:.05:47 3
27 2 LEO T 47 464 59.5 59.5 10 J POWELL D LOGAN 4-4-5 5 1:.06:02 6.3
74 10 MAJULAH B, TT 37 541 54.5 545 5 K A'ISISUHAIRI RB MARSH 2-3-6 6 1:06:08 6.8
54 11 CASSIS OOLONG B, TT 22 485 50.0 50.0 1 M ZAKI H TAKAOKA 7-7-7 7 1:.06:15 7.3
49 3 DEE MAK MAK B 44 541 58.0 58.0 7 | AZHAR M WALKER 9-8-8 8 1:.06:23 7.8
172 9 WITHOUT PREJUDICE T 42 563 57.0 55.0 11 APP J SEE ZL MOK 10-10-9 9 1:06:68 10.6
86 1 COME AND TAKE ALL B 48 512 60.0 57.0 8 CS CHIN L KHOO 12-12-10 10 1:07:50 15.6
194 8 SPECIAL RAIN BP 42 472 57.0 54.0 12 APP WS CHAN HW TAN 5-9-11 11 1:07:53 15.8
112 12 ULTIMATE KILLER P,TT 22 515 50.0 515 9 D MOOR CT KUAH 11-11-12 12 1:08:42 21.3

Race 2

W.in H. No. Horse Name Gear Hor.se H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Run.n.ing Pl Time LBW
Div Rating Position
10 3 LORD OF LIGHT T 51 500 57.5 565 2 R ZAWARI M WALKER 8-4-1 1 1:11:87 0
48 4 WHAKAARIA MAI T 45 522 57.5 575 11 P MOLONEY D LOGAN 11-9-2 2 11272 53
78 5 CIZEN BOSS BB 42 452 57.5 57.5 7 M LERNER J TAN 6-5-3 3 1:1294 6.6
81 2 ORIENT EXPRESS BB, TT, EM 53 471 57.5 565 3 S NOH J SAIMEE 3-1-4 4 111327 86
41 7 MAKE U FAMOUS B, TT 33 515 57.5 545 10 APP WH KOK HW TAN 1-2-5 5 1:13:39 94
287 11 VICTORY JOY P, EM 432 57.5 575 6 L BEUZELIN L KHOO 10-12-6 6 1:1341 95
75 8 COLONIEL STAR B 411 57.5 575 1 | SAIFUDIN J O'HARA 12-10-7 7 1:13:41 9.6
415 12 BE HUMBLE 490 56.0 56.0 4 B THOMPSON J SAIMEE 5-8-8 8 1:13:43 97
103 9 KADIMA T 538 57.5 575 8 A COLLETT JLIM 4-3-9 9 1:13:57 105
118 6 LUCKY RED TT 33 468 57.5 575 12 M KELLADY CT KUAH 7-7-10 10 1:14:75 17.8
26 1 SUN ORDER BB 55 533 57.5 575 5 D MOOR DL FREEDMAN 2-6-11 11 1:15:18 20.6
198 10 STAR EFFECT T 480 57.5 575 9 S JOHN L DRAGON 9-11-12 12 1:15:28 21.1

Race 3

W.in H. No. Horse Name Gear Hotse H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Run.n.ing Pl Time LBW
Div Rating Position
9 4 RIVER RADIANCE TT, EM 61 488 57.0 570 3 R WOODWORTH ZL MOK 5-3-1 1 1:11:26 0
65 2 | AM THE ONE B 64 546 58.5 585 7 M KELLADY S BAERTSCHIGER 2-1-2 2 1:11:80 3.3
56 7 SUN RECTITUDE 59 471 56.0 56.0 9 S NOH D KOH 9-9-3 3 1:11:82 34
29 1 GOLDEN FLAME B, TT 67 498 60.0 570 6 APP WH KOK D LOGAN 8-6-4 4 1:11:85 3.7
314 12 DECRETO BP 50 488 51.5 515 11 | SAIFUDIN KY YOUNG 12-11-5 5 1:12:01 4.7
24 8 MY BIG BOSS TT, VIS 56 561 54.5 545 5 J AZZOPARDI DL FREEDMAN 7-7-6 6 1:12:.02 4.8
476 3 DREAM COMES TRUE 63 522 58.0 55.0 12 APP CK NG CT KUAH 4-5-7 7 11239 74
614 10 DAVID'S STAR P, EM 53 439 53.0 53.0 2 D MOOR D KOK 3-4-8 8 1:1250 7.9
84 5 BEJEWELLED BP, TT 60 553 56.5 525 1 APP M NIZAR M WALKER 1-2-9 9 1:12:58 8.4
424 11 DON'T WORRY T 51 452 52.0 520 8 S JOHN L DRAGON 10-10-10 10 1:12:75 9.4
99 6 CLASSIC DRAGON 59 482 56.0 56.0 10 M LERNER J TAN 11-12-11 11 1:13:50 13.9
776 9 BEN GUNN B 55 470 54.0 540 4 M ZAKI JLIM 6-8-12 12 1:14:67 20.9

Race 4

W.in H. No. Horse Name Gear HOI:SE H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Runp_ing Pl Time LBW
Div Rating Position
60 6 FILIBUSTER 71 571 56.0 56.0 5 M RODD C BROWN 5-2-1 1 1:11:.02 0
35 1 DUTROW B, TT 79 487 60.0 56.0 1 APP M NIZAR S BAERTSCHIGER 2-1-2 2 1:11:10 05
15 4 ELITE CONQUEST B, TT 75 527 58.0 58.0 6 L BEUZELIN DL FREEDMAN 7-8-3 3 1:11:13 0.7
57 7 CHALAZA BP 70 503 55.5 525 4 APP WH KOK S BURRIDGE 8-5-4 4 1:11:27 15
215 8 MIGHTY CONQUEROR 70 525 55.5 555 8 | SAIFUDIN KY YOUNG 6-6-5 5 1:11:72 43
13 5 REAL SUCCESS 74 533 57.5 575 2 J AZZOPARDI M CLEMENTS 9-9-6 6 1:11:73 4.4
297 10 SUPER SIX TT, EM 69 518 55.0 55.0 10 S JOHN L DRAGON 1-3-7 7 11190 54
101 2 MOKASTAR B 77 450 59.0 56.0 7 APP T KRISNA R LE GRANGE 3-4-8 8 1:12.09 6.4
47 3 BLACK JADE EM 75 505 58.0 580 9 D MOOR J PETERS 4-7-9 9 1:12:63 9.7
11 11 TERRIFIC 63 507 52.0 525 3 R WOODWORTH D KOK 10-10-10 10 1:13:15 13

Race 5

‘IIJVII\I: H. No. Horse Name Gear ::tli-flz H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer ﬁg::t‘:zg I Time LBW
22 9 PAKATAN WARRIOR B 42 492 57.0 570 7 M LERNER J TAN 7-8-1 1 1:53:20 0
101 5 HENG KINGDOM B, TT 46 483 59.0 56.0 6 APP WH KOK L DRAGON 11-6-2 2 1:53:20 0.1
62 4 O'REILLY STAR T 47 505 59.5 585 8 MM FIRDAUS M WALKER 1-1-3 3 1:53:38 1.1
29 6 SPORTSCASTER T 46 529 59.0 58.0 2 R ZAWARI M WALKER 3-2-4 4 1:53:142 1.4
22 3 ACE HARBOUR VIS, SR 47 426 59.5 595 1 M RODD R LE GRANGE 6-4-5 5 1:53:57 22
137 8 QINGDAO B, TT 44 493 58.0 55.0 10 APP WS CHAN CT KUAH 4-5-6 6 1:53:67 3
46 10 HOLY GRAIL B, TT 34 538 53.0 53.0 5 A COLLETT RB MARSH 5-7-7 7 15411 58
45 1 EL PRIMERO BB 48 511 60.0 60.0 11 J AZZOPARDI M CLEMENTS 10-9-8 8 1:54:28 6.8
46 7 TIGRESS T 46 485 59.0 56.0 4 APP A SYAHIR DL FREEDMAN 2-3-9 9 1:54:52 83
63 2 LIM'S HONOUR B 48 478 60.0 57.0 12 CS CHIN D MEAGHER 12-12-10 10 1:54:86 10.3
201 11 GOLDEN EXPLORER B, TT 32 484 52.0 520 3 D MOOR KS TAN 9-10-11 11 1:54:96 10.8
144 12 MA YOU CAI B, TT 29 484 50.5 475 9 APP CK NG CT KUAH 8-11-12 12 1:57:18 243
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Win
Div H. No.
36 1
75 2
20 3
32 12
55 6
27 7
421 10
84 11
19 5
272 4
516 13
744 9
Race 7
Win
Div H. No.
24 5
12 3
28 7
13 12
185 10
58 6
105 8
18 11
132 1
365 4
256 9
39 2
Race 8
Win
Div H. No.
45 3
14 13
64 12
107 10
409 9
23 8
74 1
149 2
83 1
37 7
41 4
681 5
Race 9
Win
piv N
17 9
28 2
17 3
47 5
49 1
52 12
105 6
94 7
536 8
97 4
883 10
193 1

Horse Name

STAR KNIGHT
SACRED DON
HOWL
ELITE BEAST
THUNDER DRAGON
HYDE PARK
BULL N RUM
GOOD CATCH
NORTHERN SUN
MADE IN CHINA
LIM'S RHYTHM
BIG STAR

Horse Name

FAME STAR
MURAAHIB
SUPER SMART
STAR EMPIRE
WALKING THUNDER
SUPER POWER
FIRE AWAY
SIAM WARRIOR
BOY WONDER
ROBIN HOOD
KENG MAK MAK
MISS DUSTY

Horse Name

AUGUSTANO
EYE GUY
SAFEER

DINGHU MOUNTAIN
SUPER FORTUNE

REVOLUTION

ELITE POWER

NOWYOUSEE

PENNYWISE

EAGLE EYE
MARINE TREASURE
MCGREGOR

Horse Name

SILVER SKY
DESPACITO
DUSSELDORF
DRONE
OTTAWA
FLAUNT
SMILING PROUD
IFFRAGAL
RED ROAR
LAl MAK MAK
WHOSE ELSE'S
XIONG FONG

Gear

BP, TT

TT, SR
B

B
B

T
T

Gear
B, TT

T
B
B

WK

T

Gear

TT

B
TT

VIS

B, TT
B

Gear
WK

B, TT

VIS

TT, EM
BP1, TT

Horse
Rating
67
66
62
50
58
54
52
51
58
60
49
52

Horse
Rating
72
73
70
65
68
70
69
65
78
73
69
77

Horse
Rating

83
78
83

84
92
90
83
84
88
85

Horse
Rating
54
63
63
60
66
52

H. Wt

489
556
461
500
540
517
480
477
503
506
488
467

H. Wt

462
523
495
520
483
514
494
515
496
522
523
487

H. Wt

527
544
496
522
508
518
494
483
524
469
515
490

H. Wt

493
503
472
495
536
505
499
495
492
561
516
490

HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer
60.0 60.0 7 J POWELL L DRAGON
59.5 56.5 12 APP A SYAHIR M WALKER
57.5 575 6 R WOODWORTH D MEAGHER
51.5 515 2 B THOMPSON J TAN
55.5 555 1 A COLLETT D LOGAN
53.5 505 3 APP WH KOK S GRAY
52.5 525 9 | SAIFUDIN HW TAN
52.0 51.0 5 APP J SEE JLIM
55.5 555 11 CC WONG D KOH
56.5 565 8 D MOOR J PETERS
51.0 51.0 10 JP VAN DER MERWE M WALKER
52.5 50.0 4 CS CHIN J TAN

HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer
56.5 535 7 APP WH KOK J O'HARA
57.0 570 5 P MOLONEY DL FREEDMAN
55.5 555 6 R WOODWORTH KY YOUNG
53.0 53.0 1 A COLLETT L DRAGON
54.5 515 4 CS CHIN D MEAGHER
55.5 555 12 D MOOR R LE GRANGE
55.0 55.0 2 CC WONG KS TAN
53.0 53.0 10 B THOMPSON J PETERS
59.5 595 11 J POWELL J SAIMEE
57.0 570 9 M LERNER HW TAN
55.0 550 8 K A'ISISUHAIRI M WALKER
59.0 56.0 3 APP A SYAHIR C BROWN

HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer

56.0 53.0 2 APP WH KOK DL FREEDMAN

53.0 53.0 6 R WOODWORTH M CLEMENTS

50.5 50.5 4 K A'ISISUHAIRI M CLEMENTS

53.0 53.0 1 P MOLONEY S BURRIDGE

53.5 535 12 S JOHN HW TAN

53.5 535 8 A COLLETT HW TAN

57.5 56.5 11 R ZAWARI M WALKER

56.5 56.0 9 S NOH KS TAN

53.0 53.0 10 D MOOR R LE GRANGE

53.5 535 5 J AZZOPARDI M CLEMENTS

55.5 555 3 J POWELL S BAERTSCHIGER

54.0 540 7 L BEUZELIN M CLEMENTS
HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer

53.5 540 3 M LERNER JTAN
58.0 550 8 APP WH KOK C BROWN
58.0 580 6 M RODD KS TAN
56.5 565 7 A COLLETT M CLEMENTS
59.5 565 12 APP A SYAHIR J PETERS
52.5 525 10 D MOOR L DRAGON
56.5 56.0 1 S NOH J SAIMEE
55.0 55.0 2 P MOLONEY D LOGAN
53.5 535 9 CC WONG KY YOUNG
57.5 575 5 K A'ISISUHAIRI M WALKER
53.0 535 11 J AZZOPARDI S GRAY
53.0 53.0 4 S JOHN HW TAN

Running
Position
4-4-1
2-2-2
1-1-3
8-7-4
7-6-5
5-3-6
11-10-7
3-5-8
6-8-9
9-9-10
12-12-11
10-11-12

Running
Position
1-1-1
3-3-2
5-4-3
6-6-4
12-11-5
11-10-6
10-7-7
4-5-8
2-2-9
7-12-10
9-9-11
8-8-12

Running
Position
2-2-1
1-1-2
8-4-3
7-3-4
9-11-5
10-6-6
6-8-7
5-10-8
3-5-9
11-9-10
4-7-11
12-12-12

Running
Position
7-7-1
12-12-2
1-1-3
6-6-4
10-9-5
2-2-6
4-3-7
5-5-8
9-11-9
3-4-10
11-10-11
8-8-12
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Time LBW
1:11:58 0
1:11:62 0.5
1:11:65 0.8
1:11:68 1
1:11:71 1.3
1:12:01 341
1:12:05 34
1:12:07 3.5
1:12:13 4
1:12:94 9
1:12:95 9.1
1:13:11 101

Time LBW
1:10:36 0
1:10:48 0.8
1:10:77 26
1:11:33 6.1
1:11:39 6.4
11152 7.2
1:11:55 7.4
1:11:70 84
1:11:82 9.2
1:11:83 93
1:11:89 9.8
1:12:16  11.6

Time LBW
1:10:64 0
1:10:71 05
1:10:82 1.3
1:10:92 1.8
1:10:94 2
1:10:95 241
1:11:03 2.6
1:11:10 341
1:11:62 6.1
1:11:91 79
1:12:.02 8.7
1:12:24 10
Time LBW
1:12:22 0
1:12:28 0.5
1:12:29 0.6
1:12:55 241
1:12:64 2.6
1:12:71 3.1
1:12:79 3.6
1:12:81 3.7
1:13:03 5
1:13:08 5.3
1:13:.09 5.4
1:13:35 6.9
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